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I Floating Arena Cup
Szczecin, 14- - 16-10-2011

Konkurencja 17 Mężczyzn, 400m dowolny Open
2011-10-15 - 11:06 Wyniki
Punkty: FINA 2010

Pozycja Rok ur. Czas Pkt.

Open

1. ZABOROWSKI Filip SSz 94 MKP Szczecin 3:53.53 756
50m: 28.31 28.31 150m: 1:28.49 30.10 250m: 2:27.61 29.12 350m: 3:25.32 28.65

100m: 58.39 30.08 200m: 1:58.49 30.00 300m: 2:56.67 29.06 400m: 3:53.53 28.21

2. KACZMARSKI Marcin SSz 94 KS KSZO Ostrowiec 3:56.18 731
50m: 28.08 28.08 150m: 1:28.10 29.97 250m: 2:27.93 29.86 350m: 3:27.18 29.53

100m: 58.13 30.05 200m: 1:58.07 29.97 300m: 2:57.65 29.72 400m: 3:56.18 29.00

3. STAŃCZYK Przemysław 85 MKP Szczecin 3:57.47 719
50m: 28.03 28.03 150m: 1:28.17 29.90 250m: 2:28.02 29.89 350m: 3:27.81 30.04

100m: 58.27 30.24 200m: 1:58.13 29.96 300m: 2:57.77 29.75 400m: 3:57.47 29.66

4. KRZYWIECKI Tomasz 89 MKP Szczecin 4:04.10 662
50m: 28.88 28.88 150m: 1:30.03 30.55 250m: 2:31.30 30.78 350m: 3:33.16 30.96

100m: 59.48 30.60 200m: 2:00.52 30.49 300m: 3:02.20 30.90 400m: 4:04.10 30.94

5. PIETRZAK Dawid 97 MUKS 15 Bydgoszcz 4:05.25 652
50m: 28.67 28.67 150m: 1:29.99 30.52 250m: 2:31.79 30.93 350m: 3:34.47 31.50

100m: 59.47 30.80 200m: 2:00.86 30.87 300m: 3:02.97 31.18 400m: 4:05.25 30.78

6. ZIELIŃSKI Dawid 92 MKP Szczecin 4:14.63 583
50m: 28.77 28.77 150m: 1:30.25 30.64 250m: 2:31.97 30.96 350m: 3:39.96 34.93

100m: 59.61 30.84 200m: 2:01.01 30.76 300m: 3:05.03 33.06 400m: 4:14.63 34.67

7. BOROWCZYK Oskar 96 AZS AWF Poznań 4:19.47 551
50m: 29.88 29.88 150m: 1:34.81 32.35 250m: 2:41.09 33.21 350m: 3:47.66 33.18

100m: 1:02.46 32.58 200m: 2:07.88 33.07 300m: 3:14.48 33.39 400m: 4:19.47 31.81

8. KOLEC Miłosz 94 MKP Szczecin 4:20.79 543
50m: 29.08 29.08 150m: 1:34.02 32.87 250m: 2:40.14 33.03 350m: 3:47.40 33.54

100m: 1:01.15 32.07 200m: 2:07.11 33.09 300m: 3:13.86 33.72 400m: 4:20.79 33.39

9. ŻURAWICZ Mateusz 97 MUKS 15 Bydgoszcz 4:23.24 528
50m: 29.15 29.15 150m: 1:35.19 33.48 250m: 2:43.54 34.41 350m: 3:51.23 33.20

100m: 1:01.71 32.56 200m: 2:09.13 33.94 300m: 3:18.03 34.49 400m: 4:23.24 32.01

10. ADAMCZYK PATRYK 97 MKP Szczecin 4:25.04 517
50m: 28.00 28.00 150m: 1:34.74 33.83 250m: 2:43.76 34.65 350m: 3:52.36 33.99

100m: 1:00.91 32.91 200m: 2:09.11 34.37 300m: 3:18.37 34.61 400m: 4:25.04 32.68

11. OLIWA MICHAŁ 97 MKP Szczecin 4:32.20 477
50m: 29.76 29.76 150m: 1:36.63 33.85 250m: 2:46.61 35.03 350m: 3:57.13 35.46

100m: 1:02.78 33.02 200m: 2:11.58 34.95 300m: 3:21.67 35.06 400m: 4:32.20 35.07

12. SOBALA Adam 96 AZS AWF Poznań 4:32.77 474
50m: 30.67 30.67 150m: 1:39.15 33.83 250m: 2:48.83 34.74 350m: 3:58.58 35.02

100m: 1:05.32 34.65 200m: 2:14.09 34.94 300m: 3:23.56 34.73 400m: 4:32.77 34.19

13. SIERNY Radosław 96 MMKS Kędzierzyn-Koźle 4:37.42 451
50m: 30.19 30.19 150m: 1:39.80 35.58 250m: 2:52.24 36.95 350m: 4:04.57 35.76

100m: 1:04.22 34.03 200m: 2:15.29 35.49 300m: 3:28.81 36.57 400m: 4:37.42 32.85

14. DROZD Mateusz 94 MKS"Neptun" Stargard Szcz. 4:37.45 451
50m: 29.94 29.94 150m: 1:40.15 35.73 250m: 2:50.51 34.67 350m: 4:02.11 35.98

100m: 1:04.42 34.48 200m: 2:15.84 35.69 300m: 3:26.13 35.62 400m: 4:37.45 35.34

15. CHOJNOWSKI Kamil 98 MKP Szczecin 4:41.68 430
50m: 30.58 30.58 150m: 1:41.52 36.00 250m: 2:53.94 35.83 350m: 4:06.84 36.44

100m: 1:05.52 34.94 200m: 2:18.11 36.59 300m: 3:30.40 36.46 400m: 4:41.68 34.84

16. GRUDZIECKI Remigiusz 97 MMKS Kędzierzyn-Koźle 4:41.99 429
50m: 28.72 28.72 150m: 1:42.50 37.31 250m: 2:57.35 37.71 350m: 4:07.06 34.65

100m: 1:05.19 36.47 200m: 2:19.64 37.14 300m: 3:32.41 35.06 400m: 4:41.99 34.93

17. BESARABA Kamil 96 MKP Szczecin 4:42.58 426
50m: 30.99 30.99 150m: 1:42.40 36.01 250m: 2:54.73 36.00 350m: 4:07.44 36.51

100m: 1:06.39 35.40 200m: 2:18.73 36.33 300m: 3:30.93 36.20 400m: 4:42.58 35.14
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I Floating Arena Cup
Szczecin, 14- - 16-10-2011

Konkurencja 17, Mężczyzn, 400m dowolny, Open

Pozycja Rok ur. Czas Pkt.

18. TCHÓRZEWSKI Krzysztof 97 Posnania Poznań 4:43.62 422
50m: 31.20 31.20 150m: 1:43.62 36.45 250m: 2:56.39 36.53 350m: 4:09.35 36.08

100m: 1:07.17 35.97 200m: 2:19.86 36.24 300m: 3:33.27 36.88 400m: 4:43.62 34.27

19. OKLEJAK Michał 95 MKP Szczecin 4:43.90 420
50m: 30.00 30.00 150m: 1:40.98 36.62 250m: 2:54.54 36.84 350m: 4:07.83 36.91

100m: 1:04.36 34.36 200m: 2:17.70 36.72 300m: 3:30.92 36.38 400m: 4:43.90 36.07

20. DULSKI Piotr 96 Posnania Poznań 4:44.30 419
50m: 30.97 30.97 150m: 1:42.21 36.27 250m: 2:55.96 37.02 350m: 4:09.51 36.61

100m: 1:05.94 34.97 200m: 2:18.94 36.73 300m: 3:32.90 36.94 400m: 4:44.30 34.79

21. MATYJASZCZYK KAMIL 97 MKP Szczecin 4:45.04 415
50m: 32.13 32.13 150m: 1:42.97 35.85 250m: 2:55.48 36.42 350m: 4:08.84 36.73

100m: 1:07.12 34.99 200m: 2:19.06 36.09 300m: 3:32.11 36.63 400m: 4:45.04 36.20

22. ZWIERZYCKI MARCIN 98 Grot Koziegłowy 4:47.02 407
50m: 31.24 31.24 150m: 1:41.72 36.20 250m: 2:56.29 37.88 350m: 4:10.94 37.51

100m: 1:05.52 34.28 200m: 2:18.41 36.69 300m: 3:33.43 37.14 400m: 4:47.02 36.08

23. KOWALCZYK Wiktor 98 MKP Szczecin 4:48.82 399
50m: 31.82 31.82 150m: 1:43.97 36.52 250m: 2:57.99 37.06 350m: 4:13.15 38.17

100m: 1:07.45 35.63 200m: 2:20.93 36.96 300m: 3:34.98 36.99 400m: 4:48.82 35.67

24. RYBAK Łukasz 96 MMKS Kędzierzyn-Koźle 4:54.79 376
50m: 28.37 28.37 150m: 1:45.53 39.07 250m: 3:02.54 38.16 350m: 4:20.61 39.42

100m: 1:06.46 38.09 200m: 2:24.38 38.85 300m: 3:41.19 38.65 400m: 4:54.79 34.18

25. BALICKI Lucjan 96 MKP Szczecin 4:54.94 375
50m: 30.93 30.93 150m: 1:41.75 36.39 250m: 2:59.18 39.14 350m: 4:18.36 39.54

100m: 1:05.36 34.43 200m: 2:20.04 38.29 300m: 3:38.82 39.64 400m: 4:54.94 36.58

26. JĘDRASZCZYK Piotr 98 MKP Szczecin 4:57.00 367
50m: 32.81 32.81 150m: 1:47.40 38.02 250m: 3:02.86 36.97 350m: 4:18.42 38.31

100m: 1:09.38 36.57 200m: 2:25.89 38.49 300m: 3:40.11 37.25 400m: 4:57.00 38.58

27. SZULGO FILIP 97 MKP Szczecin 4:59.04 360
50m: 31.96 31.96 150m: 1:47.23 38.30 250m: 3:04.28 38.30 350m: 4:20.87 38.03

100m: 1:08.93 36.97 200m: 2:25.98 38.75 300m: 3:42.84 38.56 400m: 4:59.04 38.17

28. RÓJ Konrad 98 MKP Szczecin 5:00.04 356
50m: 33.64 33.64 150m: 1:49.61 38.35 250m: 3:06.55 38.50 350m: 4:23.77 38.40

100m: 1:11.26 37.62 200m: 2:28.05 38.44 300m: 3:45.37 38.82 400m: 5:00.04 36.27

29. WIĘCKOWSKI Jakub 98 MKP Szczecin 5:05.44 338
50m: 31.98 31.98 150m: 1:47.75 39.11 250m: 3:08.50 40.84 350m: 4:28.28 39.67

100m: 1:08.64 36.66 200m: 2:27.66 39.91 300m: 3:48.61 40.11 400m: 5:05.44 37.16

30. JASIŃSKI Jakub 98 MKP Szczecin 5:06.43 334
50m: 32.84 32.84 150m: 1:49.55 39.18 250m: 3:09.51 40.17 350m: 4:28.63 39.03

100m: 1:10.37 37.53 200m: 2:29.34 39.79 300m: 3:49.60 40.09 400m: 5:06.43 37.80

31. GRYZ DAWID 99 MKP Szczecin 5:08.20 329
50m: 34.20 34.20 150m: 1:50.12 38.54 250m: 3:08.72 39.70 350m: 4:29.17 40.18

100m: 1:11.58 37.38 200m: 2:29.02 38.90 300m: 3:48.99 40.27 400m: 5:08.20 39.03

32. LIPIŃSKI PIOTR 99 MKP Szczecin 5:13.63 312
50m: 34.25 34.25 150m: 1:50.78 38.75 250m: 3:12.06 40.97 350m: 4:33.89 41.12

100m: 1:12.03 37.78 200m: 2:31.09 40.31 300m: 3:52.77 40.71 400m: 5:13.63 39.74

33. STRUK OSKAR 99 MKP Szczecin 5:22.11 288
50m: 35.25 35.25 150m: 1:55.66 41.47 250m: 3:19.06 41.49 350m: 4:42.87 42.10

100m: 1:14.19 38.94 200m: 2:37.57 41.91 300m: 4:00.77 41.71 400m: 5:22.11 39.24

34. NOWAKOWSKI Oskar 98 MKP Szczecin 5:27.84 273
50m: 35.75 35.75 150m: 1:57.13 41.22 250m: 3:20.80 41.61 350m: 4:46.93 43.39

100m: 1:15.91 40.16 200m: 2:39.19 42.06 300m: 4:03.54 42.74 400m: 5:27.84 40.91
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I Floating Arena Cup
Szczecin, 14- - 16-10-2011

Konkurencja 17, Mężczyzn, 400m dowolny

16 - 17 lat

1. ZABOROWSKI Filip SSz 94 MKP Szczecin 3:53.53 756
50m: 28.31 28.31 150m: 1:28.49 30.10 250m: 2:27.61 29.12 350m: 3:25.32 28.65

100m: 58.39 30.08 200m: 1:58.49 30.00 300m: 2:56.67 29.06 400m: 3:53.53 28.21

2. KACZMARSKI Marcin SSz 94 KS KSZO Ostrowiec 3:56.18 731
50m: 28.08 28.08 150m: 1:28.10 29.97 250m: 2:27.93 29.86 350m: 3:27.18 29.53

100m: 58.13 30.05 200m: 1:58.07 29.97 300m: 2:57.65 29.72 400m: 3:56.18 29.00

3. KOLEC Miłosz 94 MKP Szczecin 4:20.79 543
50m: 29.08 29.08 150m: 1:34.02 32.87 250m: 2:40.14 33.03 350m: 3:47.40 33.54

100m: 1:01.15 32.07 200m: 2:07.11 33.09 300m: 3:13.86 33.72 400m: 4:20.79 33.39

4. DROZD Mateusz 94 MKS"Neptun" Stargard Szcz. 4:37.45 451
50m: 29.94 29.94 150m: 1:40.15 35.73 250m: 2:50.51 34.67 350m: 4:02.11 35.98

100m: 1:04.42 34.48 200m: 2:15.84 35.69 300m: 3:26.13 35.62 400m: 4:37.45 35.34

5. OKLEJAK Michał 95 MKP Szczecin 4:43.90 420
50m: 30.00 30.00 150m: 1:40.98 36.62 250m: 2:54.54 36.84 350m: 4:07.83 36.91

100m: 1:04.36 34.36 200m: 2:17.70 36.72 300m: 3:30.92 36.38 400m: 4:43.90 36.07


